Bulletin 2570     1/02
GSI-2570 Float Gauge
Automatic Tank Gauge
Gauging Systems Inc. (GSI™)
910 Industrial Blvd., Suite A • Sugar Land, Texas 77478
Phone: (281) 980-3999 • Fax: (281) 980-6929 • E-mail: GSIHouTx@msn.com
The GSI-2570  is a float actuated instrument that provides
continuous and reliable liquid level measurement.  Specifically

Page 11 Bulletin 2570  12/97
Copyright © 1997-2002, Gauging Systems Inc., Sugar Land, Texas
GSI – 2570 Gauge and Gauge Kit Ordering Information
Model Number Specification: GSI – A – B – C – D – E
A = Gauge Head or Gauge Kit
            2570GH= Gauge Head Only
2570 = Cone Roof, Ground Reading
2570TR = Turbulent/Agitated Product, Ground Reading
2571 = External Floating Roof with Float Well
2572 = External Floating Roof without Float Well
2573 = Cone Roof, Top Mounted
2574 = Cone Roof, Ground Reading with Liquid Seal
2574HV = Heavy Products Kit, Ground Reading with Liquid Seal
2575 = Cone Roof, Ground Reading with In Service Kit
2576 = Internal Floating Roof, Ground Reading with Float Well
2577 = Internal Floating Roof, Ground Reading without Float Well
2578 = Cone Roof, Ground Reading, High Accuracy in Service Kit
2579 = Digester Cover Position Indicator
2580 = Magnetic Gauge Kit, Ground Reading
2581 = Cylinder Tank, Ground Reading
2582 = External Tank Dike, Ground Reading
2583 = Sump Kit, Top Mounted with In Service Kit
Gauge Kit Accessories
Gauging Systems Inc. manufactures a variety of tank gauge accessories designed to improve tank gauge
performance, provide ease of installation, and reduce maintenance of both new gauge installations and the
retrofit of older gauge installations.  The accessories are sized to retrofit most manufacturers’ gauges or gauge
kits installed over the last 40 years.  Variations between gauge manufacturers will most likely be found in the
float diameter and weight, the bottom anchor width, and the spacing and diameter of the punched tape.  GSI
supports these variations between different manufacturers with parts in stock and on the shelf.  See the Gauge
Parts and Accessories diagram on Page 10.
Accessories such as condensation bottles for the GSI 2570 are recommended.  The condensation bottle
(transformer oil filled or not) eliminates any vapors (moisture) due to condensation from product temperature
change from settling within the gauge head.  Corrosion of parts and the binding of the gauge could otherwise
occur.
Hollow shell floats are recommended over foam glass filled floats.  The latter can cause variations in
measurement between the mechanical gauge and hand lined measurements due to the draining of product from
the float when the gauge is checked.  Thus the float is lighter and resting on top of product when calibrated vs.
10 minutes later when product has absorbed back into the float, adding weight, and settling deeper into product.
The GSI SE 90 Sheave Elbow uses a hinged lid with all captive fasteners.  Thus, there are no parts to climb
down the tank to pick up...  The GSI Universal Sheave Elbow can be machined and ordered as a 45º Elbow, 90º
Elbow, Tape Carrier, Drive Elbow, or all of the options listed (spare part for emergencies).
Contact Gauging Systems Inc. for a Gauge Parts and Accessories Pad.  The Pad fully lists all accessory items
available through GSI.
Copyright © 1997-2002, Gauging Systems Inc., Sugar Land, Texas
Page 12 Bulletin 2570  1/02
GSI – 2570 Gauge and Gauge Kit Ordering Information
Continued
B = Gauge Type
            PJ         = Plain Jane Gauge (Standard)
            DX        = Deluxe Gauge (Epoxy coated, Negator Cassette, Dual Calibration Assembly)
            CS        = Custom Built Gauge (Specify all required options, i.e., materials, etc.)
            NC        = PJ with Negator Cassette Only
            DC        = PJ with Dual Calibration Assembly Only
            EC        = PJ with Epoxy Coating Only
            HP        = PJ with Crank Handle
            HD        = DX with Crank Handle
C = Tank Shell Height (Indicate F for Feet and M for Meters, Example 15M = 15 Meters)
D = Gauge Reading and Unit of Measure
            IE          = Innage, English-Fractional (Standard)
            ID         = Innage, English-Decimal
            IM         = Innage, Metric
            OE        = Outage, English-Fractional
            OD        = Outage, English-Decimal
            OM       = Outage, Metric
E = Float Size / Guides, Center to Center (If applicable to the gauge kit being ordered)
17         = 17” Center to Center, Guided, Hollow Shell Float (Standard)
15         = 15” Unguided Hollow Shell Float with Wear Ring
13 = 13” Center to Center, Guided, Hollow Shell Float
11         = 11” Unguided Hollow Shell Float with Wear Ring
10         = 10” Ball Float with Wear Ring (Stilling Well Application)
  8         =  8” Ball Float with Wear Ring
00         =  Other (Specify Float Requirements, See GSI Float Bulletin 2605)
If you have any questions, call, fax, or e-mail Gauging Systems Inc.
             Gauge Kit Example: